SDM

College of Medical Sciences & Hospital
Manjushree Nagar, Sattur, Dharwad - 580009

Central Library

LATEST ADDITIONS - BOOKS
February, 2019

EPABX: +91-836-2477777
Central library: +91-836-2477565/66/67/68
Email: centrallibrary(@sdmmedicalcollege.org

SI.LNo Sub Code Author Title Ed Year
1 COM- Mahabalaraju, D. K. Essentials of community medicine 2 2017
MED practicals
2 COM- Lal, Sundar;Vikas Public health management: principles and 1 2016
MED practice
3 COM- Ministry of health and family TB India 2012: revised national TB contral 1 2018
MED welfare programme annual status report
3 COM- Ministry of health and family Manual for the Laboratory technician at the 1985
MED welfare primary health centre
4 COM- Community health assessment tutorial 2005
MED
5 COM- Ministry of Health and Family Basic guide to reproductive and child health
MED Welfare programme
6 COM- Verner, David Doctor illadede: halliya arogyopacharada 2003
MED kaipidi
7 COM- Goverrnment of Karnataka, Information and learning units for safe 3 2009
MED Department of Environment, management of health care waste
Ecology and Forests
8 COM- India, National AIDS Control Manual for management of HIVV/AIDS in 2005
MED OrganisationWorld Health children
Organization
9 COM- Lal, Sundar;Adarsh;Pankaj Textbook of community medicine: 5 2017
MED preventive and social medicine
10 COM- Government of Karnataka, Guidelines for law enforcers for effective 2013
MED Health and Family Welfare implementation of tobacco control laws
Department 2013
11 COM- Government of India, Central Compendium of module and work book on
MED Bureau of Intelligence, Health international classification of diseases
Information Field Survey Un version -10 ( ICD -10)
12 COM- World Health Organization Elimination of leprosy as a public health 2008
MED problem in India
13 COM- Government of India, Immunization handbook for medical 2009
MED Department of Health and officers
Family Welfare
14 COM- Hill, Austin Bradford;Hill I. D. Brandford Hill's principles of medical 12 1991
MED statistics
15 COM- Dadhich, J.P.;Kumar, HIV and infant feeding: an information 2013
MED Praveen;Suri, Shoba booklet for policy and programme managers

in India

b



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

COM-
MED

COM-
MED

COM-
MED

COM-
MED

COM-
MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED-SCI

MED-SCI

OPHTHAL

OPTHAL

PSY

SUR

SUR

Government of India,
Department of Health and
Family Welfare
Suryakantha, A. H.

Bhalwar, Rajvir., ed

Bowers, David

Park, John Everett

Macleod, John

Davidson, Stanley

Papadakis, Maxine A.;McPhee,
Stephen J., ed.

Harrison, Tinsley Randolph

Kothari, C. R.;Garg, Gaurav

Naik, S. R.;Aggarwal, Rakesh
ed

Khurana, A. K.

Khurana, A. K.

American Psychiatric
Association

Dayananda Babu, R.

Bhat, M. Sriram

Immunization handbook for medical
officers

Community medicine with recent advances

Textbook of public health and community
medicine

Medical statistics from scratch: an
introduction for health professionals

Park’s textbook of preventive and social
medicine

Macleod’s clinical examination

Davidson's principles and practice of
medicine

Current medical diagnosis and treatment
2019

Harrison's principles of internal medicine
Voll&2

Research methodology: methods and
techniques

Communication for biomedical scientists
Comprehensive ophthalmology

Review of ophthalmology: quick text
review and MCQs [a free companion to
comprehensive ophthalmology, 7th ed. ]

Diagnostic and statistical manual of mental
disorders: DSM-5

Clinical surgery pearls

SRB's manual of surgery

25

13

22

58

20

2009

2014

2009

2008

2019

2013

2014

2019

2019

2014

2003

2019

2019

2013

2018

2019

Pagez



