Central Library

LATEST ADDITIONS - BOOKS February, 2019

Sl.No	Sub Code	Author	Title	Ed	Year
1	COM- MED	Mahabalaraju, D. K.	Essentials of community medicine practicals	2	2017
2	COM- MED	Lal, Sundar; Vikas	Public health management: principles and practice	1	2016
3	COM- MED	Ministry of health and family welfare	TB India 2012: revised national TB contral programme annual status report	1	2018
3	COM- MED	Ministry of health and family welfare	Manual for the Laboratory technician at the primary health centre		1985
4	COM- MED		Community health assessment tutorial		2005
5	COM- MED	Ministry of Health and Family Welfare	Basic guide to reproductive and child health programme		
6	COM- MED	Verner, David	Doctor illadede: halliya arogyopacharada kaipidi		2003
7	COM- MED	Government of Karnataka, Department of Environment, Ecology and Forests	Information and learning units for safe management of health care waste	3	2009
8	COM- MED	India, National AIDS Control OrganisationWorld Health Organization	Manual for management of HIV/AIDS in children		2005
9	COM- MED	Lal, Sundar;Adarsh;Pankaj	Textbook of community medicine: preventive and social medicine	5	2017
10	COM- MED	Government of Karnataka, Health and Family Welfare Department	Guidelines for law enforcers for effective implementation of tobacco control laws 2013		2013
11	COM- MED	Government of India, Central Bureau of Intelligence, Health Information Field Survey Un	Compendium of module and work book on international classification of diseases version -10 (ICD -10)		
12	COM- MED	World Health Organization	Elimination of leprosy as a public health problem in India		2008
13	COM- MED	Government of India, Department of Health and Family Welfare	Immunization handbook for medical officers		2009
14	COM- MED	Hill, Austin Bradford;Hill I. D.	Brandford Hill's principles of medical statistics	12	1991
15	COM- MED	Dadhich, J.P.;Kumar, Praveen;Suri, Shoba	HIV and infant feeding: an information booklet for policy and programme managers in India		2013

16	COM- MED	Government of India, Department of Health and Family Welfare	Immunization handbook for medical officers		2009
17	COM- MED	Suryakantha, A. H.	Community medicine with recent advances	4	2014
18	COM- MED	Bhalwar, Rajvir., ed	Textbook of public health and community medicine	1	2009
19	COM- MED	Bowers, David	Medical statistics from scratch: an introduction for health professionals	2	2008
20	COM- MED	Park, John Everett	Park's textbook of preventive and social medicine	25	2019
21	MED	Macleod, John	Macleod's clinical examination	13	2013
22	MED	Davidson, Stanley	Davidson's principles and practice of medicine	22	2014
23	MED	Papadakis, Maxine A.;McPhee, Stephen J., ed.	Current medical diagnosis and treatment 2019	58	2019
24	MED	Harrison, Tinsley Randolph	Harrison's principles of internal medicine Vol1&2	20	2019
25	MED-SCI	Kothari, C. R.;Garg, Gaurav	Research methodology: methods and techniques	3	2014
26	MED-SCI	Naik, S. R.;Aggarwal, Rakesh ed	Communication for biomedical scientists		2003
27	OPHTHAL	Khurana, A. K.	Comprehensive ophthalmology	7	2019
28	OPTHAL	Khurana, A. K.	Review of ophthalmology: quick text review and MCQs [a free companion to comprehensive ophthalmology, 7th ed.]	7	2019
29	PSY	American Psychiatric Association	Diagnostic and statistical manual of mental disorders: DSM-5	5	2013
30	SUR	Dayananda Babu, R.	Clinical surgery pearls	3	2018
31	SUR	Bhat, M. Sriram	SRB's manual of surgery	6	2019